Open Meeting Law Posting Deadlines: 2026

OML GUIDELINES FOR POSTING AGENDAS

48 hours PRIOR to scheduled meeting & DURING BUSINESS HOURS

To Have Posting By:
Meeting
Oon:

Monday Thursday (prior to meeting) by 6:15 PM

Tuesday Friday (prior to meeting) by 12:15 PM

Wednesday|Monday (prior to meeting) by 3:45 PM

Thursday |Tuesday (prior to meeting) by 3:45 PM.

Friday Wednesday (prior to mtg) by 3:45 PM.

New Year's Day Observance — Thursday, January 1%, 2026

Posting By: To Have Meeting On:
Monday, December 29t Wednesday, December 31%
Tuesday, December 30™ Friday, January 2™
Wednesday, December 31% Monday, January 5"

Martin Luther King Jr. Day — Monday, January 19", 2026 (3'Y Monday)

Posting By: To Have Meeting On:
Thursday, January 15" Tuesday, January 20"
Friday, January 16" Wednesday, January 21
Tuesday, January 20% Thursday, January 22"

Presidents Day — Monday, February 16, 2026 {3* Mbnday)

Posting By: To Have Meeting On:
Thursday, February 12 Tuesday, February 17
Friday, February 13" Wednesday, February 18"
Tuesday, February 17" Thursday, February 19"

Patriots’ Day - Monday, April 20*", 2026 (3" Monday)

Posting By: To Have Meeting On:
Thursday, April 16 Tuesday, April 21%
Friday, April 17t Wednesday, April 22"
Tuesday, April 21% Thursday, April 23"

Memorial Day - Monday, May 25, 2026 {last Monday)

To Have Meeting On:

Thursday, May 21 Tuesday, May 26"

Friday, May 22" Wednesday, May 27

Tuesday, May 26™ Thursday, May 28"




Juneteenth ~ Friday, June 19", 2026

Posting By:

To Have Meeting On:

Tuesday, June 16"

Thursday, June 18"

Wednesday, June 17

Monday, June 22"

Thursday, June 18"

Tuesday, June 23™

4™ of July — Saturday, July 4", 2026

Posting By:

To Have Meeting On:

Tuesday, June 30 Thursday, July 2™
Wednesday, July 1% Monday, July 6
Thursday, July 2™ Tuesday, July 7'

Labor Day — Monday September 7", 2026 {1** Monday)

Posting By:

To Have Meeting On:

Wednesday, September 2"

Friday, September 4"

Thursday, September 3

Tuesday, September 8!

Friday, September 4t

Wednesday, September 9"

Columbus Day/Indigenous Peopies’ Day: Monday, Oct. 12*", 2026 (2™ Monday)

Posting by:

To have your meeting on:

Wednesday, October 71"

Friday, October 9t

Thursday, October 8"

Tuesday, October 13t

Friday, October 9"

Wednesday, October 14"

Veterans Day Observance — Wednesday November 11", 2026

Posting By:

To Have Meeting On:

Thursday, November 5%

Monday, November 9*

Friday, November 6%

Tuesday, November 10

Monday, November 9t

Thursday, November 12

Thanksgiving Day Observance — Thursday November 26" and Friday November 27", 2026 {4" Thurs.)

Posting By:

To Have Meeting On:

Friday, November 20t

Tuesday, November 24"

Monday, November 237

Wednesday, November 25

Tuesday, November 24

Monday, November 30"

Christmas Day Observance ~ Friday, December 25

2026

Posting By:

To Have Meeting On:

Monday, December 21%

Wednesday, December 23"

Tuesday, December 22"

Thursday, December 24th

Wednesday, December 23"

Monday, December 28"




New Year's Day Observance — Friday, January 1%, 2027

Posting By:

To Have Meeting On:

Monday, December 28"

Wednesday, December 30"

Tuesday, December 29t

Monday, January 4%

Wednesday, December 30"

Tuesday, January 5%




